Assignment 1 Partner List

Find your name in the left column and send your CircleADT.py and Statistics.py files to your classmate listed
to the right of your name. Note: Partners are not reciprocal. The person that emails you their files will be

different from the person that you email your files to.

FIND YOUR NAME HERE

EMAIL YOUR FILES TO THIS PERSON

Abujarad, Razan

Zhu, Huajie

zhuh5@mcmaster.ca

Alimuradov, Nariman

Abujarad, Razan

abujarar@mcmaster.ca

Ansell, Evan

Alimuradov, Nariman

alimuran@mcmaster.ca

Apenteng, Kwasi

Ansell, Evan

ansellea@mcmaster.ca

Arif, Hareem

Apenteng, Kwasi

apentenk@mcmaster.ca

Attia, Abrar

Arif, Hareem

arifhl@mcmaster.ca

Bajamunde, Francis

Attia, Abrar

attiaal@mcmaster.ca

Balas, Michael

Bajamunde, Francis

bajamunf@mcmaster.ca

Bayao, Bryan

Balas, Michael

balasm@mcmaster.ca

Bengezi, Mohamed

Bayao, Bryan

bayaob@mcmaster.ca

Bennett, Andrew

Bengezi, Mohamed

bengezim@mcmaster.ca

Berriault, Andrew

Bennett, Andrew

bennetaw@mcmaster.ca

Binu, Amit

Berriault, Andrew

berriaak@mcmaster.ca

Bosland, Kael

Binu, Amit

binua@mcmaster.ca

Boulanger, Jon

Bosland, Kael

boslandk@mcmaster.ca

Bradbury, Kristina

Boulanger, Jon

boulajp@mcmaster.ca

Brunton, Daniel

Bradbury, Kristina

bradbukj@mcmaster.ca

Casola, Liam

Brunton, Daniel

bruntond@mcmaster.ca

Chandrasekara, Thaneegan

Casola, Liam

casolal@mcmaster.ca

Chen, Chen

Chandrasekara, Thaneegan

chandrat@mcmaster.ca

Chen, Vic

Chen, Chen

chencl8@mcmaster.ca
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Assignment 1 Partner List

Find your name in the left column and send your CircleADT.py and Statistics.py files to your classmate listed
to the right of your name. Note: Partners are not reciprocal. The person that emails you their files will be

different from the person that you email your files to.

FIND YOUR NAME HERE

EMAIL YOUR FILES TO THIS PERSON

Chen, Zihao Chen, Vic chen386@mcmaster.ca
Chin, Natalie Chen, Zihao chenz87@mcmaster.ca
Chiu, Bryan Chin, Natalie chinnh@mcmaster.ca
Coit, Nathan Chiu, Bryan chiubl@mcmaster.ca

Conry, Will Mark

Coit, Nathan

coitn@mcmaster.ca

Delalic, Karlo

Conry, Will Mark

conrywm@mecmaster.ca

Deschenes, Andrew

Delalic, Karlo

delalik@mcmaster.ca

Deseta, Alexander

Deschenes, Andrew

deschena@mcmaster.ca

Dhayananth, Shabana

Deseta, Alexander

desetaa@mcmaster.ca

Di Genova, Nicholas

Dhayananth, Shabana

dhayanas@mcmaster.ca

Dong, Jiahong

Di Genova, Nicholas

digenovhn@mcmaster.ca

Durkin, Matthew

Dong, Jiahong

dongih@mcmaster.ca

Dykstra, Thomas Durkin, Matthew durkinmw@mcmaster.ca
Falach, Vlad Dykstra, Thomas dykstrat@mcmaster.ca
Fan, Ken Falach, Vlad falachv@mcmaster.ca
Fayez, Susan Fan, Ken fanyl0@mcmaster.ca

Feng Chen, Jenny

Fayez, Susan

fayezs@mcmaster.ca

Fernando, Sanje

Feng Chen, Jenny

fengchej@mcmaster.ca

Fuaco, Noah

Fernando, Sanje

fernasl2@mcmaster.ca

Gadriwala, Umme Salma

Fuaco, Noah

fuacon@mcmaster.ca

Giller, Ben

Gadriwala, Umme Salma

gadriwvau@mcmaster.ca
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Gilpin, Michael

Giller, Ben

gillerb@mcmaster.ca

Gonzales, Melissa

Gilpin, Michael

gilpinmt@mcmaster.ca

Gravesande, Kiana

Gonzales, Melissa

gonzam4@mcmaster.ca

Grodzki, Maximilian

Gravesande, Kiana

gravesks@mcmaster.ca

Grose, Adam

Grodzki, Maximilian

grodzkim@mcmaster.ca

Guirguis, Anthony

Grose, Adam

groseja@mcmaster.ca

Gumba, Dave

Guirguis, Anthony

guirguia@mcmaster.ca

Gyorkos, Simon

Gumba, Dave

gumbad@mcmaster.ca

Hamdan, Omar

Gyorkos, Simon

gyorkoss@mcmaster.ca

Hospital, David

Hamdan, Omar

hamdano@mcmaster.ca

Hrycko, Mikolaj

Hospital, David

hospitad@mcmaster.ca

Hussain, Rafeh

Hrycko, Mikolaj

hryckom@mcmaster.ca

Jandir, Dalip

Hussain, Rafeh

hussar4d@mcmaster.ca

Jankovska, Natalia

Jandir, Dalip

jandird@mcmaster.ca

Jia, Suri

Jankovska, Natalia

jankovsn@mcmaster.ca

Jones, Curtis

Jia, Suri

jilasb@mcmaster.ca

Jovellanos, Alyssia

Jones, Curtis

jonescaZ@mcmaster.ca

Joy, Curtis

Jovellanos, Alyssia

jovella@mcmaster.ca

Jurkaulionis, Dustin

Joy, Curtis

joycl@mcmaster.ca

Kaczmarek, Matthew

Jurkaulionis, Dustin

jurkaudj@mcmaster.ca

Kalantar, Borna

Kaczmarek, Matthew

kaczmm@mcmaster.ca
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Kalbali, Nikou

Kalantar, Borna

kalantb@mcmaster.ca

Kamal, Asalat

Kalbali, Nikou

kalbaln@mcmaster.ca

Kang, Kiyoun

Kamal, Asalat

kamala6é@mcmaster.ca

Kang, Raymond

Kang, Kiyoun

kangk9@mcmaster.ca

Kanwal, Gundeep

Kang, Raymond

kangrt@mcmaster.ca

Karski, Magdalena

Kanwal, Gundeep

kanwalg@mcmaster.ca

Kawnik, David

Karski, Magdalena

karskim@mcmaster.ca

Kelle, Livia

Kawnik, David

kawniks@mcmaster.ca

Khaled, Kareem

Kelle, Livia

kellel@mcmaster.ca

Khan, Madeeha

Khaled, Kareem

khaleml@mcmaster.ca

Khan, Saad Khan, Madeeha khanm57@mcmaster.ca
Khokhar, Mahad Khan, Saad khans41l@mcmaster.ca
Kim, Kenny Khokhar, Mahad khokharm@mcmaster.ca
Kitching, Gregory Kim, Kenny kimm54@mcmaster.ca

Kodama, Kathryn

Kitching, Gregory

kitching@mcmaster.ca

Kong, Zhijun

Kodama, Kathryn

kodamak@mcmaster.ca

Kosakowski, Bartosz

Kong, Zhijun

kongz3@mcmaster.ca

Kowser, Prince

Kosakowski, Bartosz

kosakowb@mcmaster.ca

Kyprianou, Kyriakos

Kowser, Prince

kowserm@mcmaster.ca

Lamothe, Stephen

Kyprianou, Kyriakos

kypriank@mcmaster.ca

Laskowski, Patrick

Lamothe, Stephen

lamothes@mcmaster.ca
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Find your name in the left column and send your CircleADT.py and Statistics.py files to your classmate listed
to the right of your name. Note: Partners are not reciprocal. The person that emails you their files will be

different from the person that you email your files to.
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Lau, Harrison

Laskowski, Patrick

laskowsp@mcmaster.ca

Leghari, Rafay

Lau, Harrison

lauh3@mcmaster.ca

Li, Jason Leghari, Rafay legharir@mcmaster.ca
Lin, Jiajin Li, Jason lijl07@mcmaster.ca
Lin, Stephanie Lin, Jiajin linjl3@mcmaster.ca

Lin, Zhe Lin, Stephanie lins12@mcmaster.ca
Liu, Kevin Lin, Zhe linzZ38@mcmaster.ca
Liu, Ming Liu, Kevin liuk2@mcmaster.ca

Liu, Ruoyuan Liu, Ming liumh@mcmaster.ca

Liu, Stanley Liu, Ruoyuan liurl9@mcmaster.ca
Liu, Yang Liu, Stanley liuz23@mcmaster.ca
Lou, Anthony Liu, Yang liuyl36@mcmaster.ca
Lu, Daniel Lou, Anthony loua@mcmaster.ca
Lu, Joseph Lu, Daniel ludl@mcmaster.ca
Lu, Man Lu, Joseph luy89@mcmaster.ca
Luo, Shiyu Lu, Man lum29@mcmaster.ca
Macdonald, Angus Luo, Shiyu luos@mcmaster.ca

Madej, Henry

Macdonald, Angus

macdoal@mcmaster.ca

Makhdoomi, Mohid

Madej, Henry

madejh@mcmaster.ca

Man, Steve Ze

Makhdoomi, Mohid

makhdoom@mcmaster.ca

Manuel, George

Man, Steve Ze

manqz@mcmaster.ca
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Assignment 1 Partner List

Find your name in the left column and send your CircleADT.py and Statistics.py files to your classmate listed
to the right of your name. Note: Partners are not reciprocal. The person that emails you their files will be

different from the person that you email your files to.

FIND YOUR NAME HERE

EMAIL YOUR FILES TO THIS PERSON

Mathew, Mevin

Manuel, George

manuelg@mcmaster.ca

Mathews, Diya

Mathew, Mevin

matheml@mcmaster.ca

Mcphee, Jarod

Mathews, Diya

mathewsd@mcmaster.ca

Mehta, Kshitij

Mcphee, Jarod

mcphejl@mcmaster.ca

Mella, Anthony

Mehta, Kshitij

mehtakl@mcmaster.ca

Militante, James

Mella, Anthony

mellaa@mcmaster.ca

Mirabelli, James

Militante, James

militajo@mcmaster.ca

Mitchell, Owen

Mirabelli, James

mirabej@mcmaster.ca

Mitry, Christine

Mitchell, Owen

mitcheor@mcmaster.ca

Mittal, Shrey

Mitry, Christine

mitrycl@mcmaster.ca

Mo, George

Mittal, Shrey

mittasl@mcmaster.ca

Mohammadi, Hoda

Mo, George

moz@mcmaster.ca

Moiz, Abdul

Mohammadi, Hoda

mohamh8@mcmaster.ca

Morrison, Nick

Moiz, Abdul

moiza@mcmaster.ca

Muhammad Alem, Fahim

Morrison, Nick

morrin2@mcmaster.ca

Mukherjee, Abhishek

Muhammad Alem, Fahim

mohamf3@mcmaster.ca

Munim, Mediha

Mukherjee, Abhishek

mukhead@mcmaster.ca

Myers, Dawson

Munim, Mediha

munimm@mcmaster.ca

Ng, Timothy Wing Kin

Myers, Dawson

myersd1l@mcmaster.ca

Ngo, Trevor

Ng, Timothy Wing Kin

ngtwk@mcmaster.ca

Nguyen, Thai

Ngo, Trevor

ngot3@mcmaster.ca
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Assignment 1 Partner List

Find your name in the left column and send your CircleADT.py and Statistics.py files to your classmate listed
to the right of your name. Note: Partners are not reciprocal. The person that emails you their files will be

different from the person that you email your files to.

FIND YOUR NAME HERE

EMAIL YOUR FILES TO THIS PERSON

Nicolak, Cassandra

Nguyen, Thai

nguyet52@mcmaster.ca

Nitheyanantharajah, Ayana

Nicolak, Cassandra

nicolace@mcmaster.ca

Noshin, Tasnim

Nitheyanantharajah, Ayana

nitheyaa@mcmaster.ca

Olejarz, Adele

Noshin, Tasnim

noshint@mcmaster.ca

Onireti, Tobi

Olejarz, Adele

olejarza@mcmaster.ca

Palantzas, Zack

Onireti, Tobi

onireto@mcmaster.ca

Paluch, Adrian

Palantzas, Zack

palantzz@mcmaster.ca

Pan, Junni

Paluch, Adrian

palucha@mcmaster.ca

Panunto, Michael

Pan, Junni

panjl0@mcmaster.ca

Patel, Adit Panunto, Michael panuntom@mcmaster.ca
Patel, Harsh Patel, Adit patelal4@mcmaster.ca
Patel, Meet Patel, Harsh patelhll@mcmaster.ca
Patel, Shalmi Patel, Meet patelml16@mcmaster.ca
Patel, Vrushesh Patel, Shalmi patels19@mcmaster.ca

Pattison, Alex

Patel, Vrushesh

patelvl2@mcmaster.ca

Pawlikowski, Jakub

Pattison, Alex

pattisal@mcmaster.ca

Philips, Tyler

Pawlikowski, Jakub

pawlikoj@mcmaster.ca

Pipilas, Andrew

Philips, Tyler

philipst@mcmaster.ca

Po, Matthew

Pipilas, Andrew

pipilasa@mcmaster.ca

Pooni, Prabhbir

Po, Matthew

pom@mcmaster.ca

Qazi, Moizur

Pooni, Prabhbir

poonip@mcmaster.ca
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to the right of your name. Note: Partners are not reciprocal. The person that emails you their files will be

different from the person that you email your files to.
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Qureshi, Shakeel

Qazi, Moizur

gazimr@mcmaster.ca

Rahman, Aabrar

Qureshi, Shakeel

quress@mcmaster.ca

Ramirez, Adrian

Rahman, Aabrar

rahmaall@mcmaster.ca

Reaume, Evan

Ramirez, Adrian

ramireaj@mcmaster.ca

Reed, Sid

Reaume, Evan

reaumee@mcmaster.ca

Roberts, Brandon

Reed, Sid

reeds4@mcmaster.ca

Roberts, Willis

Roberts, Brandon

roberbl@mcmaster.ca

Rooks, Daniel

Roberts, Willis

roberws@mcmaster.ca

Roth, Marlee

Rooks, Daniel

rooksd@mcmaster.ca

Saini, Mohit

Roth, Marlee

rothml@mcmaster.ca

Samarasinghe, Sachin

Saini, Mohit

sainim4@mcmaster.ca

Sandhar, Pardeep

Samarasinghe, Sachin

samarya@mcmaster.ca

Sandhu, Suhavi

Sandhar, Pardeep

sandharp@mcmaster.ca

Schonewille, Aidan

Sandhu, Suhavi

sandhsll@mcmaster.ca

Sefin, Bishoy

Schonewille, Aidan

schonea@mcmaster.ca

Selvathayabaran, Piranaven

Sefin, Bishoy

sefinb@mcmaster.ca

Shah, Harsh

Selvathayabaran, Piranaven

selvatp@mcmaster.ca

Shah, Shyam

Shah, Harsh

shahhk2@mcmaster.ca

Shaheen, Yousaf

Shah, Shyam

shahsl@mcmaster.ca

Shanks, Lucas

Shaheen, Yousaf

shaheeny@mcmaster.ca

Siddiqui, Rumsha

Shanks, Lucas

shanksl@mcmaster.ca
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to the right of your name. Note: Partners are not reciprocal. The person that emails you their files will be

different from the person that you email your files to.
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Smith, Joshua

Siddiqui, Rumsha

siddigur@mcmaster.ca

Staples, Justin

Smith, Joshua

smithjl2@mcmaster.ca

Stewart, Danny

Staples, Justin

staplejw@mcmaster.ca

Stobo, Sullivan

Stewart, Danny

stewardl@mcmaster.ca

Su, Mingnan Stobo, Sullivan stobos@mcmaster.ca
Sun, Yijian Su, Mingnan suml@mcmaster.ca
Szeto, Corey Sun, Yijian sunyl8@mcmaster.ca

Szymanski, Callum

Szeto, Corey

szetoc@mcmaster.ca

Tanimowo-Reyes, Roger

Szymanski, Callum

szymansc@mcmaster.ca

Tapson, Tristan

Tanimowo-Reyes, Roger

tanimowr@mcmaster.ca

Thomson, Michael

Tapson, Tristan

tapsonte@mcmaster.ca

Tinios, Olivia

Thomson, Michael

thomsml@mcmaster.ca

Tomescu, Teodor

Tinios, Olivia

tinioso@mcmaster.ca

Tran, Tommy

Tomescu, Teodor

tomescut@mcmaster.ca

Tran, Trong Phillip

Tran, Tommy

trant28@mcmaster.ca

Trudeau, Alex

Tran, Trong Phillip

trantp2@mcmaster.ca

Truong, Vanessa

Trudeau, Alex

trudeaua@mcmaster.ca

Tsang, Patrick

Truong, Vanessa

truonvl@mcmaster.ca

Tu, Darren

Tsang, Patrick

tsangp3@mcmaster.ca

Van Deventer, Graham

Tu, Darren

tut@mcmaster.ca

Van Ravens, Cameron

Van Deventer, Graham

vandevgm@mcmaster.ca
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Assignment 1 Partner List

Find your name in the left column and send your CircleADT.py and Statistics.py files to your classmate listed
to the right of your name. Note: Partners are not reciprocal. The person that emails you their files will be
different from the person that you email your files to.

FIND YOUR NAME HERE EMAIL YOUR FILES TO THIS PERSON

Vipulan, Nilushan Van Ravens, Cameron vanravec@mcmaster.ca
Vu, Justin Vipulan, Nilushan vipulann@mcmaster.ca
Waite, Joseph Vu, Justin vujd@mcmaster.ca
Wang, Jiuwei Waite, Joseph waitejg@mcmaster.ca
Wang, Liyang Wang, Jiuwei wangjl60@mcmaster.ca

Wang, Tongfei Wang, Liyang wangl92@mcmaster.ca
Wilding, Elijah Wang, Tongfei wangt62@mcmaster.ca
Williams, Scott Wilding, Elijah wildinge@mcmaster.ca
Winardi, Ray Williams, Scott willisl2@mcmaster.ca
Wojtczak, Thomas Winardi, Ray winardir@mcmaster.ca
Wolff, Daniel Wojtczak, Thomas wojtczat@mcmaster.ca
Wu, Daniel Wolff, Daniel wolffd@mcmaster.ca
Yang, Jiacheng Wou, Daniel wuzm2@mcmaster.ca

Yang, Wang

Yang, Jiacheng

yangjlo@mcmaster.ca

Yang, Zhiwen

Yang, Wang

yangw2l@mcmaster.ca

Yao, Polly Yang, Zhiwen yangz18@mcmaster.ca
Yin, Alan Yao, Polly yaos5@mcmaster.ca
Yin, Hao Yin, Alan yinsl@mcmaster.ca
Yuan, Bowen Yin, Hao yinhl@mcmaster.ca

Yuan, Leo

Yuan, Bowen

yuanbl@mcmaster.ca

Yuksel, Danger

Yuan, Leo

yuanf2@mcmaster.ca



mailto:vanravec@mcmaster.ca
mailto:vipulann@mcmaster.ca
mailto:vuj4@mcmaster.ca
mailto:waitejg@mcmaster.ca
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mailto:willis12@mcmaster.ca
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mailto:wuzm2@mcmaster.ca
mailto:yangj10@mcmaster.ca
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mailto:yaos5@mcmaster.ca
mailto:yins1@mcmaster.ca
mailto:yinh1@mcmaster.ca
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mailto:yuanf2@mcmaster.ca

Assignment 1 Partner List

Find your name in the left column and send your CircleADT.py and Statistics.py files to your classmate listed
to the right of your name. Note: Partners are not reciprocal. The person that emails you their files will be

different from the person that you email your files to.

FIND YOUR NAME HERE EMAIL YOUR FILES TO THIS PERSON
Zhang, Tim Yuksel, Danger yukselh@mcmaster.ca
Zhang, Zhi Zhang, Tim zhangjl4@mcmaster.ca

Zhu, Huajie Zhang, Zhi zhangzl@mcmaster.ca
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